DOCUMENT TYPES

PERFORMANCE
LIMITED
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
LIMITED
PERFORMANCE
LIMITED
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE
PERFORMANCE

(B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HEALTH INTERNATIONAL

PARTZ LTD

PRO (LONDON) LIMITED
RIGHTS LIMITED
SECURITY SOLUTION

SECURITY SOLUTION

STAGEHAND LTD
STRATEGIES (UK) LIMITED
TECHNOLOGIES UK LIMITED
TRAINING AND

CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PERFORMANCE TYRES (LEEDS) LIMITED
PERFORMEX MANAGEMENT LIMITED

THE PERFORMING MONKEY LIMITED
PERFORM METAL CO LIMITED

PERFORM READY CLINIC LIMITED

THE PERFUMED GARDEN LIMITED
PERGALL PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
PERGOS (ASIA) INDUSTRY LIMITED
PERHAM 28 LIMITED

PERHAM 28 LIMITED

PERHAM VILLAGE (MANAGEMENT)
PERICULUM LIMITED

PERICULUM LIMITED

PERICULUM CONSULTING LIMITED
PERI-DENT LIMITED

PERIDOT PLANET LIMITED
PERIDOT TAX LIMITED
PERIFPROUD LIMITED

PERIGON HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PERIHELION LTD

PERIHELION TECHNOLOGY LTD
PERIHELION TECHNOLOGY LTD
PERIMED U.K. LIMITED
PERIMETER DEFENCE SYSTEMS LTD
PERIOD. LIMITED

PERIOD. LIMITED

PERIOD ESTATES LIMITED
PERIODIC RESTORATION AND
RENOVATION SPECIALISTS LTD
PERIODIC RESTORATION AND
RENOVATION SPECIALISTS LTD
PERIOD JOINERY LIMITED

PERIOD MOULDINGS LIMITED
PERIOD RESTORATIONS LIMITED
PERIOPERATIVE LTD

PERI PERI COTTAGE CORPORATION
LIMITED

PERI PERI ORIGINAL
LTD

PERI PERI STATION LIMITED
PERIPHERAL COMPONENTS LIMITED
PERIQUIN LIMITED

LIMITED

(WEST DRAYTON)

04374752

07963524
08896275
09392172
10643638

10643638

09969960
03798457
06039154
05811053

09451236
08240051
10028593
06489917
09996770
04660222
05371904
07583959
02960153
02960153
03509992
10644164
10644164
06896365
02881667
06918787
08533739
10461401
05716596
10022525
09429532
09429532
01931764
08373174
10644335
10644335
04381964
09350808

09350808

03795740
07032132
04502222
09637851
08065737

09918809
10477980

03764803
07305526
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28/02/2017

27/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017

28/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
26/02/2017
25/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
26/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017

23/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017

25/02/2017
22/02/2017

23/02/2017
22/02/2017

PERFORMANCE UK LIMITED

THE PERFORMANCE ANALYST LIMITED

THE PERFORMANCE CLINIC LIMITED

PERFORMANCE CONNECTIONS LTD

PERFORMANCE CONSULTANTS
(INTERNATIONAL) LTD

PERFORMANCE CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

PERFORMANCE CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

PERFORMANCE CREATIONS LIMITED

PERFORMANCE CRICKET LIMITED

PERFORMANCE DIGITAL MARKETING
LIMITED

PERFORMANCE ELECTRICAL LIMITED

PERFORMANCE ELECTRICAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

THE PERFORMANCE EXECUTIVE LTD

THE PERFORMANCE EXECUTIVE LTD

PERFORMANCE FIFTEEN LIMITED

PERFORMANCE FIRST LIMITED

PERISCOPE CONSULTANT SERVICES LTD

PERISCOPE TALENT NETWORK LIMITED

PERIS HYDRO LIMITED

PERITAS LIMITED

PERITIA LTD

PERITO LTD

PERITUM SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PERITUS CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PERITUS DIGITAL LIMITED

PERITUS DIGITAL LIMITED

PERITUS HEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PERITUS RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PERIWINKLE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

PERKINS & LEDDINGTON LIMITED

PERKI PRODUCTIONS LTD

PERKS LOYALTY LTD

PERLAU GWYN LTD

PERLAU GWYN LTD

PERLYMAYSACCENTS LIMITED

PERLYMAYSACCENTS LIMITED

PERMADECK SYSTEMS LIMITED

PERMAGARD GUARANTEE BOND LIMITED

PERMAGARD PRODUCTS LIMITED

PERM AND TRIM LTD

PERMANENTLYOU LIMITED

PERMANENTLYOU LIMITED

PERMANEX PLUMBING & BUILDING
SERVICES LTD

PERMANOID LIMITED

PERMAQUIP LIMITED

PERMAQUIP LIMITED

PERMAQUIP HOLDINGS LTD/PERMAQUIP
LIMITED

PERMAQUIP HOLDINGS LIMITED

05455611
07531446
07509863
09041349
04612289

10642894

10642894

04754466
07925685
08520997

01404578
09404582

10640249
10640249
09675911
04344494
09625767
07563350
08550910
05447523
10012140
07884940
07530313
09966490
10619745
10619745
05491540
09374954

09444644
00928091
05467576
09441699
10640713
10640713
10640504
10640504
02824621
02454388
02363543
07956840
10642893
10642893
07636307

00352908
07485835
07485835
07485835

10284579

(b1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)

(B1)
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25/02/2017
24/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

28/02/2017
28/02/2017

25/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
22/02/2017
25/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
26/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017

22/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017
25/02/2017

25/02/2017



